
Hallenspielplan  Feucht, Zeidler-Sporthalle  ( 240101 )
Schulstr. 26a
90537   Feucht

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 03.05.2025 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

TSV 04 Feucht

DJK SV Berg

HBC Nürnberg

HSG Berching/Pollanten

HBC Nürnberg

TSV 04 Feucht

HBC Nürnberg

HSG Berching/Pollanten

DJK SV Berg

TSV 04 Feucht

HSG Berching/Pollanten

DJK SV Berg

10:17

18:9

20:13

11:19

26:12

19:9

So. 18.05.2025 10:00

10:45

11:30

12:15

13:00

13:45

14:30

15:15

16:00

16:45

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

TSV 04 Feucht

SpVgg Diepersd.

SSV Schrobenhausen

SpVgg Diepersd.

SG Regensburg

TSV 04 Feucht

1.FCN Handball

SSV Schrobenhausen

SG Regensburg

1.FCN Handball

1.FCN Handball

SG Regensburg

TSV 04 Feucht

1.FCN Handball

SSV Schrobenhausen

SpVgg Diepersd.

SG Regensburg

SpVgg Diepersd.

TSV 04 Feucht

SSV Schrobenhausen

22:8

14:7

7:14

21:5

15:19

9:11

9:8

11:16

4:15

7:10

Sa. 20.09.2025 11:00 BOL WC TSV 04 Feucht HG Amberg 13:20

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 27.09.2025 10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

16:30

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

SR Minis

BL mC

TSV 04 Feucht

TSV 04 Feucht II

TSV 04 Feucht III

DJK SV Berg

DJK SV Berg II

DJK SV Berg III

TV 1881 Altdorf

TV 1881 Altdorf II

TV 1881 Altdorf III

TV 1881 Altdorf III

TSV Winkelhaid

TSV Winkelhaid

TSV 04 Feucht

TSV 04 Feucht

TSV 04 Feucht II

TSV 04 Feucht III

DJK SV Berg

DJK SV Berg II

DJK SV Berg III

TV 1881 Altdorf

TV 1881 Altdorf II

TV 1881 Altdorf III

TV 1881 Altdorf III

TSV Winkelhaid

TSV Winkelhaid

Tuspo Nürnberg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

46:25

So. 05.10.2025 11:00

11:50

12:40

13:30

14:20

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

TSV 04 Feucht

TV 77 Lauf

HC Erlangen II

TSV Röthenbach

TV 77 Lauf

HC Hersbruck (GD)

TSV Röthenbach

TSV 04 Feucht

HC Hersbruck (GD)

HC Erlangen II

20:20

16:11

16:16

7:28

9:25

So. 12.10.2025 09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

SR WE

SR WE

SR WE

SR WE

SR WE

SR ME

SR ME

SR ME

SR ME

SR ME

TSV 04 Feucht

SpVgg Diepersd.

DJK SV Berg

DJK SV Berg II

HSG Pyrbaum/Seligenporten

TSV 04 Feucht

HC Sulzb.Rosenb.

HC Sulzb.Rosenb. II

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz II

TSV 04 Feucht

SpVgg Diepersd.

DJK SV Berg

DJK SV Berg II

HSG Pyrbaum/Seligenporten

TSV 04 Feucht

HC Sulzb.Rosenb.

HC Sulzb.Rosenb. II

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Feucht, Zeidler-Sporthalle  ( 240101 )
Schulstr. 26a
90537   Feucht

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 19.10.2025 17:00 BL mC TSV 04 Feucht ESV Flügelrad II 32:21

So. 26.10.2025 10:00

10:50

11:40

12:30

13:20

16:00

BZK WD

BZK WD

BZK WD

BZK WD

BZK WD

BOL WC

TSV 04 Feucht

DJK Erlangen

SC Eltersdorf (GD)

HC Forchheim

TSV Röthenbach

TSV 04 Feucht

SC Eltersdorf (GD)

HC Forchheim

TSV Röthenbach

TSV 04 Feucht

DJK Erlangen

HC Sulzb.Rosenb.

28:4

14:12

16:16

15:21

20:21

19:21

So. 16.11.2025 16:30

18:30

BL wB

BL mC

TSV 04 Feucht

TSV 04 Feucht

SG Frankenpower

TSV Altenfurt

30:16

46:25

Sa. 20.12.2025 16:00 BOL WC TSV 04 Feucht TSV Roßtal 0:0

So. 15.03.2026 18:00 BOL WC TSV 04 Feucht SpVgg Diepersd. 0:0

So. 22.03.2026 16:00

18:00

BL mC

BL wB

TSV 04 Feucht

TSV 04 Feucht

TSV Berching

Tuspo Heroldsberg

0:0

0:0


